
Sundays @ 7
Join the career conversation.

Alumni Career Conversations
Join AU alumni for a 45-minute Zoom conversation about their career path. Learn insights into 
specific industries and how to get hired. This is your opportunity to make connections and to build 
your professional network.

Register for one or all of the events at alumni.aurora.edu/sundaysat7

Sunday, September 12  |  7 p.m.

Collin Smith ’08
History and Criminal Justice

Attorney
U.S. Department of Justice

Sunday, September 19  |  7 p.m.

Tracey Orick ’19
Social Work

Social Services Specialist
Elmhurt Public Library

Sunday, September 26  |  7 p.m.

Ray Kosmicki ’09
Health Science

VP of Food Safety, Quality and 
Regulatory Affairs
Prinova USA

Sunday, October 3  |  7 p.m.

Sunday, October 10  |  7 p.m.

Demystifying Law School
Panel discussion moderated by pre-law advisor and 
assistant professor of political science Matt Dabros

Sunday, October 24  |  7 p.m.

Michelle Zepeda ’11
Health Science

Community Health Worker Team Lead
Visiting Nurses Association (VNA)

Office of Alumni Relations 
alumni@aurora.edu
630-844-5482

Career Services
career@aurora.edu
630-844-5403

Monday, November 1  |  7 p.m. Sunday, November 7  |  7 p.m.

Ashley Camillo ’07
Marketing and Communication

Marketing Communication Planner
Chamberlain Group

Sunday, November 14  |  7 p.m.

Derek Lai ’16
Computer Science

Software Developer
Applied Systems

Sunday, November 21  |  7 p.m.

Kim Harner ’08
Psychology

Director of Human Resources
SunCoke

Bryce Wallgard ’19  |  Pepperdine Law School
Leah Rachow ’19  |  University of Iowa Law School
Analy Ayala Blanco ’20  |  University of Illinois College of Law

Monday Night AU Students Speak
Internships: Why to have one; how to secure one
Donald Adams ’21  |  Illinois State Police Internship
Zach Ramsdell ’21  |  English Major
Angelica Guzman ’21 |  Alarm Detection Systems Internship

Dezarae Brooks ’03
Biology

Lead Chemist
Ingredion


